Page 1/2
Femur load cell
M
50
5A
1A
_0
00

from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Fig. 1:	 Dummy application, location femur
Ordering Key
	 Type M505A1A
Design
Standard BM
Cable Length before Electronics
0 cm 00
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9.9 m (digit x 10 cm) ##
10 m ... 90 m (digit x 10 m) D#
Additional Electronics
Sensor detail, as per type declaration
force-moment TP-650-2
#
Cable Length after Electronics
0 cm 00
<10 cm (digit x 1 cm) C#
10 cm ... 9.9 m (digit x 10 cm) ##
10 m ... 90 m (digit x 10 m) D#
Connector
Conn. type, as per TP-600 #-
Conn. assignment, as per TP-600 -#
Included Accessories
•	 None
Optional Accessories			   Type No.
•	 Add. label, customized			   M015KABID
•	 UPS module				    on request
•	 	Add. shunt				    on request
Fig. 3:	 Dimensions in mm
0,
5
+  0,
00
2
0,
00
0
12
,7
 +  0,
05
0
3
76
,2
5 12
7
0,